#
3368
3448
3373
3343
3413
3459

Naturpark
Taunus

Name

Velte, Andreas
Hartmann, Lars
Henrici, Oliver
Feist, Daniel
Simon, Sven
Mdnke, Andreas

Stand: 24.09.2017

12km-Lauf 2015

WK
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

Oort

Kelkheim (Taunus)
Weilburg

Usingen

Hofheim am Taunus
Neu-Anspach
Usingen

6 Finisher in der Wettkampfklasse M35

Ergebnisliste
WK: M35

Zeit

0:46:08,2
0:48:31,7
0:49:06,9
0:53:02,2
1:03:24,3
1:15:50,9

Platz -WK

4
8

9
15
67
136
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